CJX2 SERIES ISSU: 2005.09.12
Part No.
FEATURE
● Arcing-suppression device
● Long service life and high reliability
● Used for circuit of AC 50/60Hz, 660V, 95A
● As per standard GB10963.1
ORDERING INFORMATION ① Series: CJX2

380V 9 12 18 25 32 40 50 65 80 95
660V 6.6 8.9 12 18 21 34 39 42 49 49
380V 3.5 5 7.7 8.5 12 18.5 24 28 37 44
660V 1.5 2 3.8 4.4 7.5 9 12 14 17.3 21.3
25 25 32 40 50 60 80 80 125 125
100 100 100 100 80 80 60 60 60 60
20 20 20 20 20 15 15 15 10 10
1200 1200 1200 1200 600 600 600 600 600 600
76 76 76 110 110 230 230 230 230 230
9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 11 11 26 26 26 26
 1      2  1      2   1   2  1   2    1    2   1    2   1    2    1    2  1    2   1   2
2.5  2.5 2.5  2.5   4   4  4   4    6    6  10  10  16   16   16  16  50 25  50 25
  4     4  4     4   6   6  6   -    10  10  10   10  25- -   25   -   50  -  50   -
Page 2/2 www.nicerelay.com
3P+NO+NC
CJX2-65 65
CJX2-80 80
CJX2-95 95
32
CJX2-50 50
CJX2-09 9
CJX2-40 40
CJX2-12 12
CJX2-18 18
Model Rated current
AC-380V
Motor P (KW)
CJX2-32
CJX2-25 25
3P+NO /3P+NC
Model
Rated current le A
(AC-3)